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   Another	
  great	
  match	
  finished	
  off	
  the	
  beginning	
  of	
  the	
  fall	
  season.	
  I	
  believe	
  this	
  was	
  our	
  highest	
  turnout	
  to	
  date.	
  Both	
  the	
  shooting	
  and	
  the	
  Camaraderie	
  
get	
  better	
  the	
  more	
  that	
  attend.	
  We	
  still	
  have	
  room	
  for	
  a	
  few	
  folks	
  to	
  fill	
  both	
  relays.	
  Mentor	
  Bob	
  Goehring’s	
  commitment	
  to	
  BR50	
  and	
  his	
  personal	
  touch	
  (he	
  

phones	
  us	
  all	
  to	
  see	
  if	
  we	
  will	
  make	
  it)	
  plus	
  the	
  immediate	
  assistance	
  from	
  everyone	
  to	
  clean	
  the	
  range,	
  set	
  the	
  frames,	
  set	
  and	
  remove	
  targets,	
  organize,	
  score	
  
and	
  tally	
  makes	
  for	
  an	
  amazingly	
  efficient	
  and	
  supportive	
  process	
  each	
  match.	
  This	
  group	
  has	
  to	
  be	
  among	
  the	
  most	
  inexpensive	
  ways	
  to	
  have	
  a	
  great	
  time	
  at	
  
MDRGC.	
  We	
  are	
  delighted	
  that	
  Derrek	
  Peters	
  has	
  rejoined	
  the	
  group.	
  He	
  says	
  he	
  missed	
  us,	
  but	
  we	
  surely	
  missed	
  him.	
  And	
  again	
  this	
  month	
  we	
  had	
  a	
  newcomer	
  

in	
  Curt	
  Evans	
  who	
  showed	
  a	
  great	
  attitude	
  that	
  will	
  ensure	
  his	
  scores	
  improve	
  once	
  he	
  gets	
  the	
  hang	
  of	
  this	
  precise	
  discipline.	
  As	
  far	
  as	
  the	
  shooting	
  itself	
  was	
  
concerned	
  (we	
  are	
  actually	
  there	
  to	
  shoot	
  some	
  of	
  the	
  time,	
  not	
  just	
  BS)	
  there	
  were	
  not	
  a	
  lot	
  of	
  surprises.	
  In	
  the	
  Sporter	
  Class	
  Nev	
  Beddome	
  squeaked	
  first	
  over	
  
Ray	
  Parkin	
  who	
  was	
  ahead	
  of	
  Bob	
  Lejeune.	
  In	
  the	
  Benchrest	
  Class	
  Bob	
  Goehring	
  had	
  two	
  best	
  targets	
  with	
  Gord	
  Park	
  and	
  Dave	
  Harris	
  getting	
  one	
  each.	
  Overall	
  

Bob	
  took	
  top	
  honours	
  once	
  again,	
  Dave	
  Harris	
  was	
  second	
  and	
  Paul	
  Koivukoski	
  wound	
  up	
  third.	
  Many	
  scores	
  were	
  close	
  and	
  just	
  about	
  everyone	
  had	
  at	
  least	
  one	
  
very	
  decent	
  target,	
  taking	
  into	
  consideration	
  the	
  incredible	
  variety	
  of	
  equipment	
  which	
  ranges	
  from	
  less	
  than	
  $700	
  packages	
  to	
  $5000	
  .	
  The	
  trick	
  is	
  to	
  maximize	
  
what	
  you	
  and	
  your	
  package	
  can	
  do.	
  Next	
  match	
  is	
  Saturday	
  October	
  24th.	
  If	
  you	
  know	
  someone	
  who	
  would	
  like	
  to	
  try	
  BR	
  50	
  contact	
  Bob	
  Goehring	
  at	
  604-­‐926-­‐

3177.	
  Full	
  information	
  is	
  one	
  the	
  MDRGC	
  website	
  at	
  	
  http://www.missionrodandgun.com/rifle/22benchrest	
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Relay1	
   Name	
   Action	
   Trigger	
   Stock	
   Barrel	
   Scope	
   Gunsmith	
   Ammo	
   Sporter	
   T1	
   T2	
   T3	
   T4	
   AGG	
   Average	
   or	
  SP	
  
	
  	
   (im)Possible	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   2500	
   2500	
   2500	
   2500	
   10000	
   2500	
   Overall	
  
	
  	
   Bob	
  Goehring	
   Turbo	
   Jewell	
   McMillan	
   Bartlein	
   Leupold	
  40	
   Uno	
   Centre	
  X	
   BR	
   2025	
   2225	
   2250	
   1860	
   8360	
   2090	
   1	
  BR	
  
	
  	
   Paul	
  Koivukoski	
   Winchester	
  54	
   Canjar	
   McMillan	
   Benchmark	
   Tasco	
  24	
   Uno	
   Center	
  X	
   BR	
   2000	
   1975	
   1775	
   1900	
   7650	
   1912.5	
   3	
  BR	
  
	
  	
   Dave	
  Harris	
   BSA	
  Martini	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Leupold	
  40	
   Fac	
   Eley	
  M	
   BR	
   2025	
   2075	
   2000	
   1925	
   8025	
   2006.25	
   2	
  BR	
  
	
  	
   Nev	
  Beddome	
   Anschutz	
  1710	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Leupold	
  36	
   Fac	
   Lapua	
   SP	
   1900	
   1825	
   1675	
   1900	
   7300	
   1825	
   1	
  SP	
  
	
  	
   Man	
  Kay	
  Koon	
   Anschutz	
  1710	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Bushnell	
   Fac	
   Lapua	
   BR	
   1395	
   1480	
   1710	
   1685	
   1575	
   1567.5	
   8	
  BR	
  
	
  	
   Art	
  Harder	
   Anschutz	
  54	
  BR	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Leupold	
  36	
   Fac	
   Lapua	
   BR	
   1785	
   1800	
   1800	
   1850	
   7235	
   1808.75	
   5	
  BR	
  
	
  	
   Mel	
  McIntosh	
   Remington	
  40x	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Shillen	
   Weaver	
  T36	
   Goehring	
   Eley	
  M	
   BR	
   1065	
   1195	
   1030	
   1235	
   4525	
   1131.25	
   10	
  BR	
  
	
  	
   Gord	
  Park	
  	
   2500x	
   Jewell	
   Shehane	
   Benchmark	
   Leupold	
  45	
   Black	
  Arts	
   Lapua	
   BR	
   2100	
   1875	
   1935	
   1700	
   7610	
   1902.5	
   4	
  BR	
  
	
  	
   Bob	
  Lejeune	
   Kimber	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   BSA	
   Fac	
   Eley	
  P	
   BR	
   1375	
   1635	
   1650	
   1710	
   6370	
   1592.5	
   3	
  SP	
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   Gord	
  Dale	
   Walther	
  K200	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Leupold	
  24	
   Fac	
   Lapua	
   BR	
   1400	
   1875	
   1850	
   1700	
   6825	
   1706.25	
   7	
  BR	
  
	
  	
   Ray	
  Parkin	
   Anschutz	
  1710	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   NF	
   Fac	
   Eley	
  M	
   SP	
   1710	
   1775	
   1850	
   1850	
   7185	
   1796.25	
   	
  2	
  SP	
  
	
  	
   Tim	
  Peters	
   Anschutz	
  1712	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   NF	
   Fac	
   Lapua	
   SP	
   1050	
   1520	
   1295	
   1335	
   5200	
   1300	
   4	
  SP	
  
	
  	
   Ray	
  Drope	
   Anschutz	
  64	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Weaver	
  T36	
   Fac	
   Eley	
  T	
   BR	
   985	
   1370	
   1810	
   1250	
   5415	
   1353.75	
   9	
  BR	
  
	
  	
   Derrek	
  Peters	
   CZ	
  453	
  Varmint	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Sightron	
  36	
   Fac	
   Lapua	
   SP	
   1410	
   895	
   1170	
   1295	
   4770	
   1192.5	
   5	
  SP	
  

	
  	
   Shane	
  Welsh	
  
Anschutz	
  J27	
  

Fortner	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Fac	
  
Weaver	
  
T36	
  	
   Fac	
   Eley	
  T	
  	
   BR	
   1725	
   1750	
   1825	
   1550	
   6850	
   1712.5	
   6	
  BR	
  

	
  	
   Curt	
  Evans	
   Savage	
  Mark	
  II	
   Fac	
   Fac	
   Fac	
  
Hawke	
  6.5-­‐

20	
   Fac	
   CCI	
   SP	
   635	
   1000	
   1015	
   740	
   3390	
   847.5	
   S	
  6P	
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   one	
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   two	
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   Bob	
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