## Mission & District Rod & Gun Club BR 50 Match: Saturday, September 26, 2015 (by Jim Latham)

Another great match finished off the beginning of the fall season. I believe this was our highest turnout to date. Both the shooting and the Camaraderie get better the more that attend. We still have room for a few folks to fill both relays. Mentor Bob Goehring's commitment to BR50 and his personal touch (he phones us all to see if we will make it) plus the immediate assistance from everyone to clean the range, set the frames, set and remove targets, organize, score and tally makes for an amazingly efficient and supportive process each match. This group has to be among the most inexpensive ways to have a great time at MDRGC. We are delighted that Derrek Peters has rejoined the group. He says he missed us, but we surely missed him. And again this month we had a newcomer in Curt Evans who showed a great attitude that will ensure his scores improve once he gets the hang of this precise discipline. As far as the shooting itself was concerned (we are actually there to shoot some of the time, not just BS) there were not a lot of surprises. In the Sporter Class Nev Beddome squeaked first over Ray Parkin who was ahead of Bob Lejeune. In the Benchrest Class Bob Goehring had two best targets with Gord Park and Dave Harris getting one each. Overall Bob took top honours once again, Dave Harris was second and Paul Koivukoski wound up third. Many scores were close and just about everyone had at least one very decent target, taking into consideration the incredible variety of equipment which ranges from less than \$700 packages to \$5000. The trick is to maximize what you and your package can do. Next match is Saturday October 24th. If you know someone who would like to try BR 50 contact Bob Goehring at 604-926-3177. Full information is one the MDRGC website at http://www.missionrodandgun.com/rifle/22benchrest

BR50	MDRGC	Sept. 26.2015														
									BSR or						TARGET	O/A BR
Relay1	Name	Action	Trigger	Stock	Barrel	Scope	Gunsmith	Ammo	Sporter	T1	T2	Т3	T4	AGG	Average	or SP
	(im)Possible									2500	2500	2500	2500	10000	2500	Overall
	Bob Goehring	Turbo	Jewell	McMillan	Bartlein	Leupold 40	Uno	Centre X	BR	2025	2225	2250	1860	8360	2090	1 BR
	Paul Koivukoski	Winchester 54	Canjar	McMillan	Benchmark	Tasco 24	Uno	Center X	BR	2000	1975	1775	1900	7650	1912.5	3 BR
	Dave Harris	BSA Martini	Fac	Fac	Fac	Leupold 40	Fac	Eley M	BR	2025	2075	2000	1925	8025	2006.25	2 BR
	Nev Beddome	Anschutz 1710	Fac	Fac	Fac	Leupold 36	Fac	Lapua	SP	1900	1825	1675	1900	7300	1825	1 SP
	Man Kay Koon	Anschutz 1710	Fac	Fac	Fac	Bushnell	Fac	Lapua	BR	1395	1480	1710	1685	1575	1567.5	8 BR
	Art Harder	Anschutz 54 BR	Fac	Fac	Fac	Leupold 36	Fac	Lapua	BR	1785	1800	1800	1850	7235	1808.75	5 BR
	Mel McIntosh	Remington 40x	Fac	Fac	Shillen	Weaver T36	Goehring	Eley M	BR	1065	1195	1030	1235	4525	1131.25	10 BR
	Gord Park	2500x	Jewell	Shehane	Benchmark	Leupold 45	Black Arts	Lapua	BR	2100	1875	1935	1700	7610	1902.5	4 BR
	Bob Lejeune	Kimber	Fac	Fac	Fac	BSA	Fac	Eley P	BR	1375	1635	1650	1710	6370	1592.5	3 SP
Relay2																
	Gord Dale	Walther K200	Fac	Fac	Fac	Leupold 24	Fac	Lapua	BR	1400	1875	1850	1700	6825	1706.25	7 BR
	Ray Parkin	Anschutz 1710	Fac	Fac	Fac	NF	Fac	Eley M	SP	1710	1775	1850	1850	7185	1796.25	2 SP
	Tim Peters	Anschutz 1712	Fac	Fac	Fac	NF	Fac	Lapua	SP	1050	1520	1295	1335	5200	1300	4 SP
	Ray Drope	Anschutz 64	Fac	Fac	Fac	Weaver T36	Fac	Eley T	BR	985	1370	1810	1250	5415	1353.75	9 BR
	Derrek Peters	CZ 453 Varmint	Fac	Fac	Fac	Sightron 36	Fac	Lapua	SP	1410	895	1170	1295	4770	1192.5	5 SP
		Anschutz J27				Weaver										
	Shane Welsh	Fortner	Fac	Fac	Fac	T36	Fac	Eley T	BR	1725	1750	1825	1550	6850	1712.5	6 BR
			_	_	_	Hawke 6.5-	_									
	Curt Evans	Savage Mark II	Fac	Fac	Fac	20	Fac	CCI	SP	635	1000	1015	740	3390	847.5	S 6P
								BEST TARG	one	2100	Gord P					
									two		2225	Bob G				
									three			2250	Bob G			
									four				1925	Dave H		